M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School Wednesday January 25,2023

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Barrington 25700 @y 21.550 3 21.325 » 25.980 ¢ 94.555
2 Rolling Meadows 24.000 « 21.450 « 23.350 ) 25.455 « 94.255
3 Palatine 24950 ¢ 22.100 o 21.300 5 25.200 93.550
4 Prospect 24.350 3 21.350  21.825 25975, 93.500
5 Hersey 24.000 « 22.350 ¢y 19.500 6 25.900 91.750
6 Fremd 24.000 « 20.000 ¢ 21.825  24.450 ¢ 90.275
7 Conant 23.900 + 16.000 (10 18.950 7 22.875 81.725
8 Wheeling 22.800 () 16.800 ¢ 17.900  23.600 , 81.100
9 Elk Grove 23.200 ¢ 16.400 o 16.400 o 22.950 78.950
10 SChaumburg 23.000 ¢y 17.100 ¢, 15.800 @1y 21.400 0y 77.300
11 Hoffman Estates 21.900 @1y 15.450 @1y 15.850 (o) 21.350 (1) 74.550
12 Buffalo Grove 21.000 ¢z 12.500 ¢ 10.400 ¢y 18.100 «y 62.000



M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Place
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Name
Jazmin Mendoza
Angelica Brancato
Jessica Getz
Gianna Patorello
Peyton Monteleone
Sara Miller
Mia Kaddatz
Isabel Steinbach
Sia Burchit
Jenna Lazzara
Kaitlin Walsh
Emily Douglas
Ava Boesen
Sieanna DeVito
Libby Suderman
Jessica Ziemianin
Lillian Mackenzie
Kaitlyn Folz
Kaitlyn Gawaluch
Nora DeMaria
Alexa Ofisher
Natalia Gorlo
Eve Boskovic
Wiktoria Wojcik

Mariangel Gimenez-Colina

Sarah Wieser
Bella Vazquez
Jackie Navarro
Reese Wadas
Daria Czapkowicz
Amelia Sopel
Alyssa Ku
Gissell Tellez
Reese Siegllak

Yr.

School
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Palatine
Prospect
Palatine
Fremd
Hersey
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Conant
Fremd
Prospect
Prospect
Barrington
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Hersey
Fremd
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove

Vault
8.950
8.000
8.000
8.050
8.500
8.250
8.000
8.300
8.050
8.100
7.900
7.950
8.450
8.400
8.000
7.900
7.750
8.100
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.950
8.100
7.600
7.500
7.300
7.200
7.800
7.400
7.800
7.500
7.000
6.800

Bars
8.000
7.650
7.800
7.050
7.000
7.100
6.950
7.400
7.100
7.600
7.700
6.750
6.350
6.400
6.400
6.450
6.700
6.200
7.000
6.300
5.900
6.950
6.200
6.600
6.100
5.300
6.200
4.700
5.300
5.800
2.300
4.700
2.500
3.350

Wednesday January 25,2023

Beam
7.050
8.200
7.750
8.050
7.150
7.250
7.500
6.950
7.400
5.850
6.500
7.100
6.450
6.800
7.525
7.075
7.250
6.500
6.450
6.950
6.400
5.900
6.900
5.300
5.700
5.700
4.900
5.700
4.500
4.300
6.500
4.900
3.600
3.100

Floor
8.425
8.450
8.750
8.450
8.755
8.700
8.600
8.400
8.500
9.100
8.200
8.455
8.900
8.425
8.000
8.475
8.050
8.800
7.950
8.000
8.850
8.050
7.600
7.300
7.700
7.650
7.500
8.200
7.600
7.400
7.750
6.600
6.400
5.500

Score
32.425
32.300
32.300
31.600
31.405
31.300
31.050
31.050
31.050
30.650
30.300
30.255
30.150
30.025
29.925
29.900
29.750
29.600
29.350
29.150
29.050
28.800
28.650
27.300
27.100
26.150
25.900
25.800
25.200
24.900
24.350
23.700
19.500
18.750

Average
8.1063
8.0750
8.0750
7.9000
7.8513
7.8250
7.7625
7.7625
7.7625
7.6625
7.5750
7.5638
7.5375
7.5063
7.4813
7.4750
7.4375
7.4000
7.3375
7.2875
7.2625
7.2000
7.1625
6.8250
6.7750
6.5375
6.4750
6.4500
6.3000
6.2250
6.0875
5.9250
4.8750
4.6875



M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School Wednesday January 25,2023

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jazmin Mendoza Barrington 0.00 8.950
2 Peyton Monteleone Barrington 0.00 8.500
3 Ava Boesen Prospect 0.00 8.450
4 Anna Tobin Palatine 0.00 8.400
4 Sieanna DeVito Conant 0.00 8.400
6 Isabel Steinbach Palatine 0.00 8.300
7 Sara Miller Palatine 0.00 8.250
7 Layla Dajani Costineiras Barrington 0.00 8.250
9 Wiktoria Wojcik Schaumburg 0.00 8.100
9 Jenna Lazzara Hersey 0.00 8.100
9 Kaitlyn Folz Barrington 0.00 8.100
12 Gianna Patorello Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.050
12 Sia Burchit Fremd 0.00 8.050
14 Angelica Brancato Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.000
14 Mia Kaddatz Prospect 0.00 8.000
14 Autumn Johnson Palatine 0.00 8.000
14 Jessica Getz Hersey 0.00 8.000
14 Libby Suderman Fremd 0.00 8.000
19 Emily Douglas Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.950
19 Kaitlyn Gawaluch Palatine 0.00 7.950
19 Eve Boskovic Fremd 0.00 7.950
22 Nora DeMaria Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.900
22 Kaitlin Walsh Prospect 0.00 7.900
22 Jessica Ziemianin Prospect 0.00 7.900
22 Natalia Gorlo Hersey 0.00 7.900
22 Ally Drucker Fremd 0.00 7.900
22 Alexa Ofisher Elk Grove 0.00 7.900
28 Rachel Bounpaseuth Fremd 0.00 7.850
29 Amelia Sopel Wheeling 0.00 7.800
29 Barbara Martinez Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.800
29 Anna Wojnicki Hersey 0.00 7.800
29 Reese Wadas Elk Grove 0.00 7.800
29 Mya Shriver Conant 0.00 7.800
34 Lillian Mackenzie Prospect 0.00 7.750
35 Ana Guillen Boza Conant 0.00 7.700
35 Celia Shaheen Barrington 0.00 7.700
37 Mariangel Gimenez-Colina Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.600
38 Sarah Wieser Wheeling 0.00 7.500
38 Dariana Jimenez Wheeling 0.00 7.500
38 Alyssa Ku Schaumburg 0.00 7.500
38 Felicia Akinde Elk Grove 0.00 7.500
42 Daria Czapkowicz Schaumburg 0.00 7.400
42 Naomi Padron Schaumburg 0.00 7.400
42 Kayla Nelson Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.400
45 Bella Vazquez Wheeling 0.00 7.300
45 Angelina Montgomery Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.300
45 Angel Baccay Elk Grove 0.00 7.300
48 Jackie Navarro Wheeling 0.00 7.200
48 Bella Gale Schaumburg 0.00 7.200
50 Keilyn Navarro-Pena Conant 0.00 7.050

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Prospect High School

Vault Order of Finish

Wednesday January 25,2023

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Gissell Tellez Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.000
51 Kailey Ryan Hersey 0.00 7.000
53 Natalie Flores Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.800
53 Reese Siegllak Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.800
55 Karen Colon Elk Grove 0.00 6.400
55 Khushi Patel Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.400
57 Jade Jackson Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.200



M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School Wednesday January 25,2023

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jazmin Mendoza Barrington 0.00 8.000
2 Jessica Getz Hersey 0.00 7.800
3 Kaitlin Walsh Prospect 0.00 7.700
4 Angelica Brancato Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.650
5 Jenna Lazzara Hersey 0.00 7.600
6 Isabel Steinbach Palatine 0.00 7.400
7 Anna Tobin Palatine 0.00 7.350
7 Clare Zach Palatine 0.00 7.350
9 Sara Miller Palatine 0.00 7.100
9 Sia Burchit Fremd 0.00 7.100
11 Gianna Patorello Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.050
12 Kaitlyn Gawaluch Palatine 0.00 7.000
12 Peyton Monteleone Barrington 0.00 7.000
14 Mia Kaddatz Prospect 0.00 6.950
14 Natalia Gorlo Hersey 0.00 6.950
16 Emily Douglas Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.750
17 Lillian Mackenzie Prospect 0.00 6.700
18 Wiktoria Wojcik Schaumburg 0.00 6.600
19 Katie Hines Barrington 0.00 6.550
20 Grace Elstrom Fremd 0.00 6.500
21 Jessica Ziemianin Prospect 0.00 6.450
22 Libby Suderman Fremd 0.00 6.400
22 Lily Ferber Fremd 0.00 6.400
22 Sieanna DeVito Conant 0.00 6.400
25 Ava Boesen Prospect 0.00 6.350
26 Nora DeMaria Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.300
27 Bella Vazquez Wheeling 0.00 6.200
27 Eve Boskovic Fremd 0.00 6.200
27 Kaitlyn Folz Barrington 0.00 6.200
30 Mariangel Gimenez-Colina Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.100
31 Alexa Ofisher Elk Grove 0.00 5.900
31 Celia Shaheen Barrington 0.00 5.900
33 Daria Czapkowicz Schaumburg 0.00 5.800
34 Maria Cedeno-Villamediana Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.650
35 Joanna Sweich Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.600
36 Sarah Wieser Wheeling 0.00 5.300
36 Eanna Hauck Wheeling 0.00 5.300
36 Reese Wadas Elk Grove 0.00 5.300
39 Natalia Slazar Elk Grove 0.00 5.200
40 Narmin Gora Hersey 0.00 4.900
40 Rose Sellers Conant 0.00 4.900
42 Melaney Hessling Hersey 0.00 4.800
43 Jackie Navarro Wheeling 0.00 4.700
43 Alyssa Ku Schaumburg 0.00 4.700
43 Keilyn Navarro-Pena Conant 0.00 4.700
46 Khushi Patel Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.600
47 Alexa DiNovo Elk Grove 0.00 4.500
48 Angel Baccay Elk Grove 0.00 4.300
49 Kayla Nelson Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.000
50 Lucy Reyna Schaumburg 0.00 3.900

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Uneven Parallel

Wednesday January 25,2023

Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
50 Riley Wendricks Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.900
52 Yajaira Aparicio Hoffman Estates 0.00 3.700
52 Mya Shriver Conant 0.00 3.700
54 Reese Siegllak Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.350
55 Bella Gale Schaumburg 0.00 3.200
56 Gissell Tellez Hoffman Estates 0.00 2.500
57 Amelia Sopel Wheeling 0.00 2.300
58 Kaden Monsen Buffalo Grove 0.00 2.200



Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
59

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Wednesday January 25,2023

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Angelica Brancato
Gianna Patorello
Jessica Getz
Libby Suderman
Mia Kaddatz
Sia Burchit
Lillian Mackenzie
Sara Miller
Peyton Monteleone
Katie Hines
Emily Douglas
Clare Zach
Jessica Ziemianin
Jazmin Mendoza
Nora DeMaria
Isabel Steinbach
Eve Boskovic
Lily Ferber
Sieanna DeVito
Amelia Sopel
Kaitlin Walsh
Kaitlyn Folz
Ava Boesen
Kaitlyn Gawaluch
Alexa Ofisher
Kaitlyn Flores
Celia Shaheen
Ana Guillen Boza
Kaila Freiberg
Natalia Gorlo
Ella Jung
Jenna Lazzara
Sarah Wieser
Jackie Navarro

Mariangel Gimenez-Colina

Melaney Hessling
Joanna Sweich
Claire Husnick
Danalia Roberts
Wiktoria Wojcik

ltzel Rubio
Lucy Reyna

Maria Cedeno-Villamediana

Yajaira Aparicio
Bella Vazquez
Alyssa Ku
Olivia Ferus

Angelina Montgomery

Julisa Valencia
Reese Wadas

Yr.

School
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Hersey

Fremd

Prospect

Fremd

Prospect

Palatine

Barrington
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Prospect
Barrington
Rolling Meadows

Palatine

Fremd

Fremd

Conant

Wheeling
Prospect
Barrington
Prospect
Palatine
Elk Grove
Conant
Barrington

Conant

Conant

Hersey

Fremd

Hersey

Wheeling
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates

Hersey
Rolling Meadows

Conant

Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schaumburg

Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Wheeling
Schaumburg

Hersey
Hoffman Estates

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Wednesday January 25,2023

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Daria Czapkowicz
Melissa Sanchez

Kaden Monsen
Gissell Tellez
Natalie Flores
Jade Jackson
Michelle Munoz
Reese Siegllak
Lillian Dix
Gracie Coyne

Yr.

School
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Buffalo Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.200
8.050
7.750
7.525
7.500
7.400
7.250
7.250
7.150
7125
7.100
7.100
7.075
7.050
6.950
6.950
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.500
6.500
6.500
6.450
6.450
6.400
6.200
6.200
5.950
5.950
5.900
5.900
5.850
5.700
5.700
5.700
5.650
5.500
5.500
5.400
5.300
5.300
5.200
5.100
5.050
4.900
4.900
4.900
4.600
4.600
4.500

Score
4.300
4.100
3.700
3.600
3.500
3.200
3.100
3.100
3.000
3.000



Place
51
51
53
53
55
55
57
58
59
60

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Wednesday January 25,2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Jenna Lazzara
Ava Boesen
Alexa Ofisher
Kaitlyn Folz
Peyton Monteleone
Jessica Getz
Sara Miller
Mia Kaddatz
Barbara Martinez
Sia Burchit
Jessica Ziemianin
Emily Douglas
Gianna Patorello
Angelica Brancato
Sieanna DeVito
Jazmin Mendoza
Isabel Steinbach

Layla Dajani Costineiras

Jackie Navarro
Kaitlin Walsh
Anna Tobin
Lillian Mackenzie
Natalia Gorlo
Nora DeMaria
Libby Suderman
Kaitlyn Gawaluch
Chisato Numata
Autumn Johnson
Lily Ferber
Amelia Sopel

Mariangel Gimenez-Colina

Sarah Wieser
Eve Boskovic
Reese Wadas
Bella Vazquez
Daria Czapkowicz
Eanna Hauck
Wiktoria Wojcik
Anna Wojnicki
Duncan Whiteside

Angelina Montgomery

Hanah Schulz
Abby Raynor
ltzel Rubio
Alyssa Ku
Charlotte Wolf
Hazel Groenhof
Gissell Tellez
Felicia Akinde
Kaden Monsen

Yr.

School
Hersey
Prospect
Elk Grove
Barrington
Barrington
Hersey
Palatine
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Barrington
Palatine
Barrington
Wheeling
Prospect
Palatine
Prospect
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Palatine
Fremd
Palatine
Fremd
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Fremd
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Hersey
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Barrington
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Conant
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Wednesday January 25,2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Yajaira Aparicio
Angel Baccay

Maria Cedeno-Villamediana

Natalie Flores
Lucy Reyna
Madison Woosley
Kaila Freiberg
Reese Siegllak
Jade Jackson
Kayla Nelson

Yr.

School
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Hersey
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.100
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.755
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.475
8.455
8.450
8.450
8.425
8.425
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.150
7.000
6.700
6.600
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.400
6.400

Score
6.300
6.300
6.200
6.200
6.000
6.000
5.800
5.500
5.400
4.800



